Epyiiryy

ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis Sorted on Best Lap time
CADET Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km . - .
Qualifying practice - 7 minutes 30.06.2018 10:05 . . . .
Qualifying started at 10:07:09 . .

Pos No. Name Best Tm Diff Laps InLap Class Entrant Make
1 9 Sa m uel LOITLOO 47 . 9 22 5 4 Cadet Gear Racing Zanardi
2 53 Rasm us TSI RNA 48. 385 0.463 4 1 Cadet Gear Racing CRG
3 ~» Rasmus TELLER 51.161 :» s + o«
Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 2.07.2018 12:26:41 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING



Epyiiryy

ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis

CADET Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km
Qualifying practice - 7 minutes 30.06.2018 10:05 - .. . .
Qualifying started at 10:07:09 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(9) Samuel LOITLOO
1 48.546 +0.624 10:08:48.524
2 48.219 +0.297 10:09:36.743
3 48.829 +0.907 10:10:25.572
5 48.359 +0.437 10:12:01.853
(53) Rasmus TSIRNA
1 48.385 10:09:00.806
2 51.569 +3.184 10:09:52.375
3 51.541 +3.156 10:10:43.916
4 51.503 +3.118 10:11:35.419
(72) Rasmus TELLER
1 52.710 +1.549 10:08:59.885
2 52.226 +1.065 10:09:52.111
3 51.680 +0.519 10:10:43.791
4 51.161 10:11:34.952
5 52.362 +1.201 10:12:27.314
Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 2.07.2018 12:26:49 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING



Epyiiryy

ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis

Sorted on Laps'

CADET
RaceI - 10 laps

Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km
30.06.2018 11:20 .

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:22:24

-
I
o B

Pos No. Name Laps Diff Best Tm Points _Class Entrant Make
1 - Samuel LOITLOO 10 47.768 55 o= GearRacng - Zanar
2 53 Rasm us TSI RNA 1 0 6.071 48 . 1 78 5 2 Cadet Gear Racing CRG
3 = Rasmus TELLER 10 == 51,537 50 o=
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
6.071 63,190 47.768 64,060 9 - Samuel LOITLOO
Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE
Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS
Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN

Printed: 2.07.2018 12:26:56

Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE

TIMING



Epyiiryy

ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis

CADET Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km .
RaceI - 10 laps 30.06.2018 11:20 - . . .
Race (10 Laps) started at 11:22:24 . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(9) Samuel LOITLOO

1 50.876 +3.108 11:23:15.425
2 48.400 +0.632 11:24:03.825
3 48.197 +0.429 11:24:52.022
4 48.029 +0.261 11:25:40.051
5 48.044 +0.276 11:26:28.095
6 48.162 +0.394 11:27:16.257
7 48.448 +0.680 11:28:04.705
8 48.382 +0.614 11:28:53.087
9 47.948 +0.180 11:29:41.035

10 47.768 11:30:28.803

(53) Rasmus TSIRNA

1 51.171 +2.993 11:23:20.022
2 48.413 +0.235 11:24:08.435
3 11:24:56.613
4 48.330 +0.152 11:25:44.943
5 48.337 +0.159 11:26:33.280
6 48.312 +0.134 11:27:21.592
7 48.399 +0.221 11:28:09.991
8 48.260 +0.082 11:28:58.251
9 48.366 +0.188 11:29:46.617
10 48.257 +0.079 11:30:34.874

(72) Rasmus TELLER

1 53.084 +1.547 11:23:23.570
2 11:24:15.107
3 53.134 +1.597 11:25:08.241
4 53.088 +1.551 11:26:01.329
5 52.636 +1.099 11:26:53.965
6 52.763 +1.226 11:27:46.728
7 53.724 +2.187 11:28:40.452
8 52.935 +1.398 11:29:33.387
9 52.312 +0.775 11:30:25.699
10 52.113 +0.576 11:31:17.812
Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 2.07.2018 12:27:00 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING



Epyiiryy

ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis

Sorted on Laps'

CADET
Race II - 12 laps

Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km
30.06.2018 14:50 .

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:33:38

-
I
o B

Pos No. Name Laps Diff Best Tm Points _Class Entrant Make
1 - Samuel LOITLOO 12 48.090 55 o= Gearacng - zaard
2 53 Rasm us TSI RNA 1 2 6.803 48 . 140 5 2 Cadet Gear Racing CRG
3 = Rasmus TELLER 12 »= 50.635 50 o=
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
6.803 62,952 48.090 63,631 9 - Samuel LOITLOO
Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE
Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS
Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN

Printed: 2.07.2018 12:27:05

Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

ASPER

WWW.MYLAPS.EE

TIMING



Epyiisny

ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis

CADET Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km .
Race II - 12 laps 30.06.2018 14:50 - . . .
Race (12 Laps) started at 14:33:38 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 52.159 +1.524  14:44:09.992

(9) Samuel LOITLOO

1 51.296 +3.206 14:34:30.229
2 49.096 +1.006 14:35:19.325
3 48.255 +0.165 14:36:07.580
4 48.327 +0.237 14:36:55.907
5 14:37:43.997
6 48.093 +0.003 14:38:32.090
7 48.391 +0.301 14:39:20.481
8 48.350 +0.260 14:40:08.831
9 48.400 +0.310 14:40:57.231
10 48.357 +0.267 14:41:45.588
11 48.181 +0.091 14:42:33.769
12 48.467 +0.377 14:43:22.236

(53) Rasmus TSIRNA

1 50.780 +2.640 14:34:34.040
2 51.775 +3.635 14:35:25.815
3 48.311 +0.171 14:36:14.126
4 48.263 +0.123 14:37:02.389
5 48.299 +0.159 14:37:50.688
6 14:38:38.828
7 48.321 +0.181 14:39:27.149
8 48.279 +0.139 14:40:15.428
9 48.704 +0.564 14:41:04.132
10 48.342 +0.202 14:41:52.474
11 48.330 +0.190 14:42:40.804
12 48.235 +0.095 14:43:29.039

(72) Rasmus TELLER

1 52.947 +2.312 14:34:33.636
2 52.356 +1.721 14:35:25.992
3 m 14:36:16.627
4 50.692 +0.057 14:37:07.319
5 51.929 +1.294 14:37:59.248
6 52.780 +2.145 14:38:52.028
7 52.529 +1.894 14:39:44.557
8 54.072 +3.437 14:40:38.629
9 52.562 +1.927 14:41:31.191
10 53.213 +2.578 14:42:24.404
11 53.429 +2.794 14:43:17.833
Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 2.07.2018 12:27:09 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING



Epyiiryy

ProKart Eesti KV I etapp kardispordis
CADET

Kuningamae Karting Track 0,850 km ._._.
Cadet - summary . ......

Pos No. Name

Total points

1 - Samuel LOITLOO 55 55 110
2 = Rasmus TSIRNA 52 52 104
3 » Rasmus TELLER 50 50 100

Organizer: Prokart Eesti MTU Posted at: Officialised at: Orbits
Clerk of the Course: Dairis VIKSNE

Secretary of race: Eda LEOTOOTS A S p E R
Timekeeper: Siim LASSMANN Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Printed: 2.07.2018 12:27:13 WWW.MYLAPS.EE  TIMING



